Barry University Men's Golf
Record Book as of 06-01-2023

Player Season: Scoring Average

(vs. par) Minimum Rounds: 12
Rounds Avg. Score Versus Par

2021-22  AJ EWART 37.0 69.78 -1.81
2018-19  Jorge Garcia 37.0 69.84 -1.76
2013-14  Adam Svensson 37.0 70.05 -1.59
2017-18  Jorge Garcia 26.0 70.08 -1.35
2022-23 AJ EWART 37.0 70.35 -1.14
2022-23 FELIPE ALVAREZ 37.0 71.08 -0.41
2018-19  NiclasWeiland 37.0 71.32 -0.27
2012-13  Adam Svensson 27.0 71.26 -0.19
2022-23  NICOLAS QUINTERO 29.0 71.41 -0.07
2016-17  NiclasWeiland 37.0 71.59 0.05
2015-16  Mario Beltran 27.0 71.85 0.07
2019-20 A.J EWART 20.0 72.10 0.40
2021-22  FELIPE ALVAREZ 37.0 72.00 0.41
2019-20 NICOLASQUINTERO 12.0 72.42 0.42
2017-18 Niclas Weiland 34.0 71.71 0.44

Player Season: National Rating

Minimum Rounds: 12

Name Rounds
2021-22 A.J. EWART 37.0 1
2018-19 Jorge Garcia 37.0 1
2013-14 Adam Svensson 37.0 1
2012-13 Adam Svensson 27.0 3
2017-18 Jorge Garcia 26.0 4
2022-23 A.J. EWART 37.0 6
2009-10 Chris Carlin 35.0 9
2018-19 Niclas Weiland 37.0 10
2015-16 Mario Beltran 27.0 11
2010-11 Daniel Stapff 32.0 11
2009-10 Carlos Velez 35.0 12
2016-17 Niclas Weiland 37.0 13
2006-07 Hernan Borja 35.0 13
2022-23 FELIPE ALVAREZ 37.0 17
2013-14 Nico Cavero 12.0 17

2011-12 Daniel Stapff 37.0 17



Barry University Men's Golf
Record Book as of 06-01-2023

Player Season: Wins

Season NEI = Tournaments Wins

2021-22 AJ EWART 13 7
2013-14 Adam Svensson 13 7
2022-23 A.J EWART 13 4
2018-19 Jorge Garcia 13 4
2014-15 Adam Svensson 3 2
1997-98 Kenny Fill 6 2
2019-20 AJ EWART 7 2
2010-11 Daniel Stapff 11 2
2009-10 Chris Carlin 12 2
2016-17 Niclas Weiland 13 2
2013-14 Mario Beltran 13 2
2012-13 Berry Jole 5 1
2020-21 AJ EWART 6 1
2005-06 Victor Billskoog 9 1
2014-15 Mario Beltran 12 1
2011-12 Simon Forsslund 12 1
2009-10 Daniel Stapff 12 1
2009-10 Carlos Velez 12 1
2008-09 Chris Carlin 12 1
2006-07 Hernan Borja 12 1
2022-23 FELIPE ALVAREZ 13 1
2021-22 NICOLAS QUINTERO 13 1
2021-22 FELIPE ALVAREZ 13 1
2018-19 Niclas Weiland 13 1
2016-17 Kyle Brey 13 1
2015-16 Niclas Weiland 13 1
2012-13 Marcus Segerstrom 13 1
2011-12 Daniel Stapff 13 1



Barry University Men's Golf
Record Book as of 06-01-2023

Player Season: Par or Better Rounds

Season Name Rounds Par or Less
2018-19 Jorge Garcia 37.0 31
2021-22 A.J. EWART 37.0 27
2013-14 Adam Svensson 37.0 27
2018-19 Niclas Weiland 37.0 24
2022-23 FELIPE ALVAREZ 37.0 23
2022-23 A.J. EWART 37.0 23
2016-17 Niclas Weiland 37.0 21
2021-22 FELIPE ALVAREZ 37.0 20
2018-19 Tyler Bakich 37.0 20
2013-14 Jared Dalga 37.0 20
2011-12 Daniel Stapff 37.0 20
2021-22 NICOLAS QUINTERO 37.0 19
2017-18 Jorge Garcia 26.0 18
2009-10 Chris Carlin 35.0 18

2009-10 Carlos Velez 35.0 18



Barry University Men's Golf
Record Book as of 06-01-2023

Player Season: Rounds Played

Minimum Rounds; 12

Name Rounds
2012-13 Scott Smyers 39.0
2012-13 Marcus Segerstrom 39.0
2022-23 SANTIAGO CHAMARRO 37.0
2022-23 FELIPE ALVAREZ 37.0
2022-23 A.J. EWART 37.0
2021-22 NICOLAS QUINTERO 37.0
2021-22 FELIPE ALVAREZ 37.0
2021-22 A.J. EWART 37.0
2018-19 Tyler Bakich 37.0
2018-19 Niclas Weiland 37.0
2018-19 Jorge Garcia 37.0
2018-19 Daniel Faccini 37.0
2018-19 Conor Richards 37.0
2017-18 Kyle Brey 37.0
2016-17 Niclas Weiland 37.0
2016-17 Kyle Brey 37.0
2016-17 Daniel Faccini 37.0
2015-16 Niclas Weiland 37.0
2013-14 Mario Beltran 37.0
2013-14 Jared Dalga 37.0
2013-14 Adam Svensson 37.0
2011-12 Scott Smyers 37.0
2011-12 Marcus Segerstrom 37.0

2011-12 Daniel Stapff 37.0



Barry University Men's Golf
Record Book as of 06-01-2023

Player Season: Finish Percentage

Minimum Rounds; 12

Opponents Finish Pct.
2018-19 Jorge Garcia 995 97.9%
2021-22 A.J EWART 1024 97.2%
2013-14 Adam Svensson 1017 97.0%
2012-13 Adam Svensson 662 94.9%
2016-17 Niclas Weiland 1019 90.4%
2022-23 A.J EWART 1014 89.6%
2015-16 Mario Beltran 861 89.5%
2022-23 FELIPE ALVAREZ 1014 89.5%
2017-18 Jorge Garcia 667 89.2%
2018-19 Niclas Weiland 995 88.9%
2010-11 Daniel Stapff 852 88.1%
2020-21 A.J EWART 441 86.6%
2016-17 Mario Beltran 778 86.5%
2009-10 Carlos Velez 1027 86.1%
2012-13 Scott Smyers 984 86.0%

Player Season: Counting Scores

Season Name Counters Percentage
2018-19 Jorge Garcia 36 100.0%
2021-22 A.J EWART 35 97.2%

97.2%
100.0%

2016-17 Niclas Weiland
2014-15 Mario Beltran

35

34
2009-10 Carlos Velez 34 97.1%
2006-07 Hernan Borja 34 97.1%
2021-22 FELIPE ALVAREZ 34 94.4%
2012-13 Scott Smyers 34 94.4%
2013-14 Adam Svensson 33 97.1%
2022-23 SANTIAGO CHAMARRO 33 94.3%
2022-23 FELIPE ALVAREZ 33 94.3%
2012-13 Marcus Segerstrom 33 91.7%
2011-12 Marcus Segerstrom 33 91.7%
2011-12 Daniel Stapff 33 91.7%
2013-14 Jared Dalga 32 94.1%
2009-10 Chris Carlin 32 91.4%
2004-05 John Quigley 32 91.4%
2003-04 Ryan Lamond 32 91.4%
2016-17 Kyle Brey 32 88.9%

2015-16 Niclas Weiland 32 88.9%



Barry University Men's Golf
Record Book as of 06-01-2023

Player Season: Birdies

Season Name

2018-19 Jorge Garcia 158
2013-14 Adam Svensson 140
2022-23 A.J. EWART 135
2018-19 Niclas Weiland 134
2021-22 A.J. EWART 132
2015-16 Niclas Weiland 127
2016-17 Niclas Weiland 124
2009-10 Chris Carlin 121
2006-07 Juan Weissenberg 119
2022-23 FELIPE ALVAREZ 116
2011-12 Scott Smyers 116
2012-13 Marcus Segerstrom 115
2021-22 FELIPE ALVAREZ 114
2018-19 Tyler Bakich 113
2018-19 Daniel Faccini 111
2015-16 Mike Anderson 111
2012-13 Scott Smyers 111

Player Season: Eagles

Season Name Eagles
2021-22 A.J EWART 8
2013-14 Mario Beltran 7
2009-10 Victor Billskoog 7
2006-07 Hernan Borja 7
2022-23 SANTIAGO CHAMARRO 6
2015-16 Mario Beltran 6
2013-14 Scott Smyers 6
2015-16 Nico Cavero 5
2022-23 FELIPE ALVAREZ 4
2021-22 NICOLAS QUINTERO 4
2021-22 MARCUS DAHL 4
2015-16 Mike Anderson 4
2012-13 Scott Smyers 4
2012-13 Jared Dalga 4
2008-09 Carlos Velez 4
2006-07 Juan Weissenberg 4



Barry University Men's Golf
Record Book as of 06-01-2023

Player Season: Par 3 Scoring

Season Name

2021-22 A.J EWART 2.9659
2013-14 Adam Svensson 3.0221
2022-23 FELIPE ALVAREZ 3.0358
2018-19 Jorge Garcia 3.0544
2017-18 Jorge Garcia 3.0625
2022-23 NICOLAS QUINTERO 3.0648
2015-16 Niclas Weiland 3.0663
2012-13 Scott Smyers 3.0764
2016-17 Niclas Weiland 3.0764
2018-19 Niclas Weiland 3.0952
2002-03 Ryan Lamond 3.0978
2014-15 Mario Beltran 3.1104
2009-10 Victor Billskoog 3.1119
2007-08 Preston Roberts 3.1143
2022-23 A.J. EWART 3.1143

Player Season: Par 4 Scoring

Season Name Score
2013-14 Adam Svensson 3.9657
2018-19 Jorge Garcia 3.9675
2017-18 Jorge Garcia 4.0039
2022-23 A.J. EWART 4.0082
2021-22 A.J. EWART 4.0109
2018-19 Niclas Weiland 4.0244
2019-20 Tyler Bakich 4.0250
2012-13 Adam Svensson 40317
2010-11 Daniel Stapff 4.0422
2010-11 Marcus Segerstrom 4.0596
2022-23 NICOLAS QUINTERO 4.0597
2015-16 Mario Beltran 4.0652
2017-18 Niclas Weiland 4.0657
2016-17 Niclas Weiland 4.0693

2011-12 Marcus Segerstrom 4.0753



Barry University Men's Golf
Record Book as of 06-01-2023

Player Season: Par 5 Scoring

Season Name

2021-22 A.J. EWART 4.4697
2022-23 A.J. EWART 44711
2018-19 Jorge Garcia 4.5303
2022-23 FELIPE ALVAREZ 45372
2017-18 Jorge Garcia 45679
2013-14 Adam Svensson 45873
2019-20 A.J EWART 4.5974
2015-16 Mike Anderson 4.6299
2012-13 Adam Svensson 4.6310
2015-16 Mario Beltran 4.6666
2021-22 NICOLAS QUINTERO 4.6666
2009-10 Chris Carlin 4.6750
2013-14 Jared Dalga 4.6825
2016-17 Mario Beltran 4.6882
2021-22 FELIPE ALVAREZ 4.6895

Team Season: Scoring Average

(vs. par) Minimum Rounds: 12

Rounds Avg. Score Versus Par
2018-19 Jimmy Stobs 36.0 283.67 -2.67
2022-23 Carlos Velez 35.0 284.43 -1.40
2021-22 Jimmy Stobs 36.0 285.64 -0.69
2013-14 Jimmy Stobs 34.0 287.38 0.56
2017-18 Jimmy Stobs 35.0 286.91 1.77
2019-20 Jimmy Stobs 20.0 289.05 2.25
2012-13 Jimmy Stobs 36.0 289.31 2.64
2009-10 Jimmy Stobs 35.0 288.14 2.77
2020-21 Jimmy Stobs 21.0 290.57 3.14
2016-17 Jimmy Stobs 36.0 289.89 3.56
2015-16 Jimmy Stobs 36.0 290.61 3.61
2014-15 Jimmy Stobs 34.0 290.59 4.00
2011-12 Jimmy Stobs 36.0 291.17 4.50
2010-11 Jimmy Stobs 32.0 291.59 5.72

2008-09 Jmmy Stobs 35.0 293.66 7.71



Barry University Men's Golf
Record Book as of 06-01-2023

Team Season: National Scoring Rating

Minimum Rounds; 12

Coach Rounds
2021-22 Jmmy Stobs 36.0 1
2018-19 Jmmy Stobs 36.0 1
2013-14 Jmmy Stobs 34.0 1
2012-13 Jmmy Stobs 36.0 1
2009-10 Jmmy Stobs 35.0 1
2022-23 CarlosVelez 35.0 2
2017-18 Jmmy Stobs 35.0 5
2016-17 Jmmy Stobs 36.0 5
2014-15 Jmmy Stobs 34.0 5
2011-12 Jmmy Stobs 36.0 6
2020-21 Jmmy Stobs 21.0 7
2015-16 Jmmy Stobs 36.0 7
2006-07 Jmmy Stobs 35.0 9
2010-11 Jmmy Stobs 32.0 11
2019-20 Jmmy Stobs 20.0 12

Team Season: National Ranking

Coach
2013-14 Jmmy Stobs 1
2018-19 Jmmy Stobs 1
2021-22 Jmmy Stobs 1
2022-23 Carlos Velez 1
2011-12 Jmmy Stobs 2
2012-13 Jmmy Stobs 2
2019-20 Jmmy Stobs 2
2009-10 Jmmy Stobs 3
2016-17 Jmmy Stobs 3
2017-18 Jmmy Stobs 3
2006-07 Jmmy Stobs 4
2014-15 Jmmy Stobs 5
2015-16 Jmmy Stobs 7
2008-09 Jmmy Stobs 8
2010-11 Jmmy Stobs 9
2020-21 Jmmy Stobs 9



Barry University Men's Golf
Record Book as of 06-01-2023

Team Season: Wins

Tournaments
2021-22 Jmmy Stobs 12 8
2018-19 Jmmy Stobs 12 8
2013-14 Jmmy Stobs 12 8
2019-20 Jmmy Stobs 7 5
2022-23 CarlosVelez 12 5
2012-13 Jmmy Stobs 12 5
2009-10 Jmmy Stobs 12 4
2016-17 Jmmy Stobs 12 3
2011-12 Jmmy Stobs 12 3
2008-09 Jmmy Stobs 12 3
2007-08 Jmmy Stobs 11 2
2014-15 Jmmy Stobs 12 2
1997-98 Roger White 7 1
2010-11 Jmmy Stobs 11 1
2015-16 Jmmy Stobs 12 1
2006-07 Jmmy Stobs 12 1
2003-04 Jmmy Stobs 12 1

Team Season: Par or Better Rounds

Coach Rounds Par or Less
2018-19 Jmmy Stobs 36.0 28
2022-23 Carlos Velez 35.0 24
2021-22 Jmmy Stobs 36.0 22
2009-10 Jmmy Stobs 35.0 20
2017-18 Jmmy Stobs 35.0 17
2013-14 Jmmy Stobs 34.0 16
2012-13 Jmmy Stobs 36.0 16
2016-17 Jmmy Stobs 36.0 14
2011-12 Jmmy Stobs 36.0 14
2014-15 Jmmy Stobs 34.0 13
2015-16 Jmmy Stobs 36.0 13
2019-20 Jmmy Stobs 20.0 9
2008-09 Jmmy Stobs 35.0 9
2020-21 Jmmy Stobs 21.0 7
2010-11 Jmmy Stobs 32.0 6



Barry University Men's Golf
Record Book as of 06-01-2023

Team Season: Rounds Played

Minimum Rounds; 12

Coach Rounds
2021-22 Jmmy Stobs 36.0
2018-19 Jmmy Stobs 36.0
2016-17 Jmmy Stobs 36.0
2015-16 Jmmy Stobs 36.0
2012-13 Jmmy Stobs 36.0
2011-12 Jmmy Stobs 36.0
2022-23 Carlos Velez 35.0
2017-18 Jmmy Stobs 35.0
2009-10 Jmmy Stobs 35.0
2008-09 Jmmy Stobs 35.0
2006-07 Jmmy Stobs 35.0
2004-05 Jmmy Stobs 35.0
2003-04 Jmmy Stobs 35.0
2014-15 Jmmy Stobs 34.0
2013-14 Jmmy Stobs 34.0

Team Season: Finish Percentage

Minimum Rounds: 12

Coach Opponents Finish Pct.
2018-19 Jmmy Stobs 173 96.5%
2013-14 Jmmy Stobs 180 93.9%
2021-22 Jmmy Stobs 176 91.5%
2022-23 Carlos Velez 175 90.3%
2012-13 Jmmy Stobs 175 90.3%
2019-20 Jmmy Stobs 104 89.4%
2011-12 Jmmy Stobs 171 88.3%
2009-10 Jmmy Stobs 182 87.4%
2016-17 Jmmy Stobs 180 84.4%
2015-16 Jmmy Stobs 193 79.8%
2014-15 Jmmy Stobs 176 79.5%
2010-11 Jmmy Stobs 150 78.7%
2006-07 Jmmy Stobs 161 78.3%
2020-21 Jmmy Stobs 91 76.9%

2003-04 Jimmy Stobs 160 76.9%



Barry University Men's Golf
Record Book as of 06-01-2023

Team Season: Birdies

Season Coach

2018-19 Jmmy Stobs 620
2015-16 Jmmy Stobs 540
2012-13 Jmmy Stobs 538
2021-22 Jmmy Stobs 536
2022-23 CarlosVelez 534
2013-14 Jmmy Stobs 533
2017-18 Jmmy Stobs 517
2016-17 Jmmy Stobs 514
2006-07 Jmmy Stobs 499
2011-12 Jmmy Stobs 497
2009-10 Jmmy Stobs 493
2014-15 Jmmy Stobs 475
2008-09 Jmmy Stobs 427
2004-05 Jmmy Stobs 413
2010-11 Jmmy Stobs 390

Team Season: Eagles

Season Coach Eagles
2013-14 Jmmy Stobs 23
2022-23 Carlos Velez 21
2021-22 Jmmy Stobs 21
2006-07 Jmmy Stobs 20
2015-16 Jmmy Stobs 19
2009-10 Jmmy Stobs 16
2012-13 Jmmy Stobs 15
2017-18 Jmmy Stobs 12
2018-19 Jmmy Stobs 11
2011-12 Jmmy Stobs 10
2004-05 Jmmy Stobs 10
2016-17 Jmmy Stobs 9
2008-09 Jmmy Stobs 9
2005-06 Jmmy Stobs 9
2007-08 Jmmy Stobs 8



Barry University Men's Golf
Record Book as of 06-01-2023

Team Season: Par 3 Scoring

Season Coach

2018-19 Jmmy Stobs 3.1102
2022-23 CarlosVelez 3.1471
2017-18 Jmmy Stobs 3.1647
2021-22 Jmmy Stobs 3.1714
2019-20 Jmmy Stobs 3.1807
2012-13 Jmmy Stobs 3.1862
2015-16 Jmmy Stobs 3.1895
2013-14 Jmmy Stobs 3.1926
2014-15 Jmmy Stobs 3.1926
2009-10 Jmmy Stobs 3.2070
2016-17 Jmmy Stobs 3.2090
2010-11 Jmmy Stobs 3.2245
2011-12 Jmmy Stobs 3.2250
2020-21 Jmmy Stobs 3.2476
2008-09 Jmmy Stobs 3.2489

Team Season: Par 4 Scoring

Season Coach Score
2018-19 Jmmy Stobs 4.0769
2022-23 Carlos Velez 4.1084
2021-22 Jmmy Stobs 4.1235
2013-14 Jmmy Stobs 4.1332
2017-18 Jmmy Stobs 4.1417
2019-20 Jmmy Stobs 4.1429
2009-10 Jmmy Stobs 4.1526
2016-17 Jmmy Stobs 4.1528
2011-12 Jmmy Stobs 4.1624
2020-21 Jmmy Stobs 4.1633
2010-11 Jmmy Stobs 4.1643
2014-15 Jmmy Stobs 4.1699
2012-13 Jmmy Stobs 4.1720
2015-16 Jmmy Stobs 4.1829

2008-09 Jimmy Stobs 4.2126



Barry University Men's Golf
Record Book as of 06-01-2023

Team Season: Par 5 Scoring

Season Coach

2022-23 CarlosVelez 4.6479
2021-22 Jmmy Stobs 4.7075
2018-19 Jmmy Stobs 4.7152
2013-14 Jmmy Stobs 4.7349
2009-10 Jmmy Stobs 4.7567
2020-21 Jimmy Stobs 4.7803
2012-13 Jmmy Stobs 4.7894
2016-17 Jmmy Stobs 4.8091
2015-16 Jmmy Stobs 4.8212
2017-18 Jmmy Stobs 4.8284
2014-15 Jmmy Stobs 4.8290
2006-07 Jmmy Stobs 4.8380
2019-20 Jmmy Stobs 4.8390
2011-12 Jmmy Stobs 4.8970

2008-09 Jimmy Stobs 4.9041



Barry University Men's Golf
Record Book as of 06-01-2023

2013-14
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2021-22
2020-21
2017-18
2021-22
2021-22
2018-19
2014-15
2013-14
2022-23
2021-22
2019-20
2018-19
2017-18
2015-16
2013-14
2012-13
2011-12
2011-12
2010-11
2010-11
2009-10
2006-07

Adam Svensson
AJ EWART
AJ EWART

SANTIAGO CHAMARRO

A.J EWART
A.J EWART
Jorge Garcia

A.J EWART
MARCUS DAHL
Jorge Garcia
Adam Svensson
Adam Svensson
A.J EWART
A.J EWART
Conor Richards
Niclas Weiland
Jorge Garcia
Nico Cavero
Adam Svensson
Adam Svensson
Marcelo Huarte
Marcus Segerstrom
Daniel Stapff
Daniel Stapff
Victor Billskoog
Juan Weissenberg

Player: Low Round

Tournament

Buccaneer Invitational

The Battle at the Shores

SSC Men's Championship
The Battle at the Shores

Jay Jennison Cup

2021 Southeastern Collegiate

NCAA DIl Championship - Stroke

SSC Men's Championship

NSU Shark Invitational

Matlock Collegiate Classic

Guy Harvey Invitational

Matlock Collegiate Classic
Bobcat Invitational

Bobcat Invitational

Aflac /Cougar Invitational

Flagler Jay Jennison Cup
Matlock Collegiate Classic
NCAA Division Il Championship
St. Edward's Invitational
Buccaneer Invitational

Buccaneer PresentedbyCarrabbas
Bobcat Intercollegiate
BucannerPresentedbyCarrabba's
St. Edward's Invitational

Matlock Collegiate Classic

57th SoCal Inter. Champ. D2

N
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Round Score

61
62
63
63
63
63
63
64
64
64
64
64
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65



Barry University Men's Golf
Record Book as of 06-01-2023

Player: Low Round vsPar

Season Name Tournament Round Score vsPar
2013-14 Adam Svensson Buccaneer Invitationa 2 61 -10
2021-22 A.J EWART Jay Jennison Cup 2 63 -9
2020-21 A.J EWART 2021 Southeastern Collegiate 2 63 -9
2017-18 Jorge Garcia NCAA DIl Championship - Stroke 2 63 -9
2022-23 A.J. EWART The Battle at the Shores 2 62 -8
2022-23 A.J EWART SSC Men's Championship 3 63 -8
2021-22 A.J. EWART SSC Men's Championship 3 64 -8
2018-19 Jorge Garcia Matlock Collegiate Classic 3 64 -8
2014-15 Adam Svensson Guy Harvey Invitational 2 64 -8
2013-14 Adam Svensson Matlock Collegiate Classic 2 64 -8
2022-23 SANTIAGO CHAMARRO The Battle at the Shores 2 63 -7
2021-22 MARCUS DAHL NSU Shark Invitational 1 64 -7
2018-19 NiclasWeiland Flagler Jay Jennison Cup 2 65 -7
2017-18 Jorge Garcia Matlock Collegiate Classic 1 65 -7
2015-16 Nico Cavero NCAA Division Il Championship 2 65 -7
2013-14 Adam Svensson St. Edward's Invitational 2 65 -7
2009-10 Victor Billskoog Matlock Collegiate Classic 1 65 -7

Player: Low 36 Hole Total

Season Name Tournament Score vs Par
2013-14 Adam Svensson Buccaneer Invitational 130 -12
2022-23 A.J. EWART The Battle at the Shores 131 -9
2011-12 Marcus Segerstrom Bobcat Intercollegiate 131 -9
2017-18 Jorge Garcia NCAA DIl Championship - Stroke 133 -11
2015-16 Mario Beltran Saint Leo Invitational 133 -11
2009-10 ChrisCarlin State Farm Laker Collegiate 133 -11
2021-22 A.J. EWART Bobcat Invitational 133 -7
2022-23 AMANI D'AMBROSIO Citrus Intercollegiate 134 -10
2021-22 A.J. EWART Matlock Collegiate Classic 134 -10
2014-15 Adam Svensson Matlock Collegiate Classic 134 -10
2013-14 Adam Svensson Brickyard Crossing Intercoll. 134 -10
2013-14 Adam Svensson St. Edward's Invitational 134 -10
2022-23 A.J. EWART NCAA D2 South/S. East Regional 134 -8
2022-23 A.J. EWART SSC Men's Championship 134 -8
2021-22 A.J. EWART NSU Shark Invitational 134 -8
2018-19 Conor Richards Copperhead Championship 134 -8

2009-10 CarlosVeez 2010 Men's SSC Tournament 134 -8



Barry University Men's Golf
Record Book as of 06-01-2023

Player: Low 54 Hole Total

Season Name Tournament Score vs Par
2022-23 A.J EWART SSC Men's Championship 197 -16
2022-23 A.J. EWART The Battle at the Shores 197 -13
2013-14 Adam Svensson Buccaneer Invitational 200 -13
2021-22 A.J. EWART Jay Jennison Cup 202 -14
2015-16 Mario Beltran Saint Leo Invitational 202 -14
2013-14 Adam Svensson Brickyard Crossing Intercoll. 202 -14
2021-22 A.J. EWART NSU Shark Invitational 202 -11
2021-22 A.J. EWART NCAA D2 South/S. East Regiona 203 -13
2017-18 Jorge Garcia NCAA DIl Championship - Stroke 203 -13
2022-23 FELIPEALVAREZ SSC Men's Championship 203 -10
2009-10 CarlosVelez 2010 Men's SSC Tournament 203 -10
2021-22 A.J. EWART Matlock Collegiate Classic 204 -12
2018-19 Jorge Garcia Flagler Jay Jennison Cup 204 -12
2018-19 Jorge Garcia Matlock Collegiate Classic 204 -12
2016-17 KyleBrey SSC Men's Championship 204 -12
2014-15 Adam Svensson Matlock Collegiate Classic 204 -12
2017-18 Niclas Weiland SSC Men's Championship 204 -9

Player: Low 72 Hole Total

Season  Name Tournament Score vs Par
2006-07 Hernan Borja NCAA Division Il Championship 291 +7
2006-07 Juan Weissenberg  NCAA Division II Championship 295 +11
2008-09 ChrisCarlin NCAA Division II Championship 296 +12
2003-04 Ryan Lamond NCAA Division Il Championship 297 +9
2008-09 Danid Stapff NCAA Division Il Championship 297 +13
2008-09 Victor Billskoog NCAA Division II Championship 297 +13
2009-10 Victor Billskoog NCAA Division Il Championship 299 +11
2009-10 CarlosVeez NCAA Division Il Championship 301 +13
2008-09 CarlosVelez NCAA Division II Championship 301 +17
2008-09 Preston Roberts NCAA Division Il Championship 301 +17
2006-07 Nick Gillaspy NCAA Division Il Championship 301 +17
2003-04 Tyler Bale NCAA Division II Championship 302 +14
2006-07 Matt Jonah NCAA Division Il Championship 302 +18
2003-04 Hernan Borja NCAA Division Il Championship 304 +16
2009-10 ChrisCarlin NCAA Division II Championship 307 +19



Barry University Men's Golf

Record Book as of 06-01-2023

Season

2022-23
2022-23
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2013-14
2022-23
2022-23
2018-19
2018-19
2017-18
2015-16
2018-19
2018-19
2016-17
2013-14
2011-12
2010-11

2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2018-19
2018-19
2017-18
2015-16
2013-14
2013-14
2015-16
2022-23
2018-19
2017-18
2013-14

Coach

Carlos Velez
Carlos Velez
Jmmy Stobs
Jmmy Stobs
Jmmy Stobs
Jmmy Stobs
Carlos Velez
Carlos Velez
Jmmy Stobs
Jmmy Stobs
Jimmy Stobs
Jimmy Stobs
Jimmy Stobs
Jimmy Stobs
Jimmy Stobs
Jimmy Stobs
Jimmy Stobs
Jmmy Stobs

Jmmy Stobs
Jmmy Stobs
Jmmy Stobs
Carlos Velez
Carlos Velez
Carlos Velez
Jmmy Stobs
Jmmy Stobs
Jmmy Stobs
Jmmy Stobs
Jmmy Stobs
Jmmy Stobs
Jmmy Stobs
Carlos Velez
Jmmy Stobs
Jmmy Stobs
Jmmy Stobs

Team: Low Round

Tournament

The Battle at the Shores
SSC Men's Championship
Matlock Collegiate Classic
Jay Jennison Cup

SSC Men's Championship
Buccaneer Invitational
Citrus Intercollegiate

NSU Shark Invitationa
Flagler Jay Jennison Cup

NCAA DIl Championship - Stroke
NCAA DIl Championship - Stroke

Saint Leo Invitational
Copperhead Championship
The Battle at the Shores

NCAA DIl Championship - Stroke

St. Edward's Invitational
Bobcat Intercollegiate
BucannerPresentedbyCarrabba's

Team: Low Round vs Par

Tournament

Matlock Collegiate Classic

Jay Jennison Cup

SSC Men's Championship

The Battle at the Shores

SSC Men's Championship

Citrus Intercollegiate

Flagler Jay Jennison Cup

NCAA DIl Championship - Stroke
NCAA DIl Championship - Stroke
Saint Leo Invitational

Buccaneer Invitational

St. Edward's Invitational

Saint Leo Invitational

NSU Shark Invitational

Flagler Jay Jennison Cup

Matlock Collegiate Classic

Guy Harvey Invitational
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Barry University Men's Golf
Record Book as of 06-01-2023

Team: Low 36 Hole Total

Season Coach Tournament Score  vsPar
2022-23 CarlosVelez ~ TheBattle at the Shores 544 -16
2015-16 Jmmy Stobs  Saint Leo Invitational 548 -28
2022-23 CarlosVelez ~ SSC Men's Championship 550 -18
2022-23 CarlosVelez  CitrusIntercollegiate 551 -25
2016-17 Jmmy Stobs  NCAA DIl Championship - Stroke 552 -8
2013-14 Jmmy Stobs  Buccaneer Invitational 553 -15
2021-22  Jmmy Stobs  Jay Jennison Cup 554 -22
2018-19 Jmmy Stobs  Flagler Jay Jennison Cup 554 -22
2018-19 Jimmy Stobs  Copperhead Championship 554 -14
2011-12  Jmmy Stobs  Bobcat Intercollegiate 554 -6
2021-22 Jmmy Stobs  Matlock Collegiate Classic 557 -19
2021-22 Jmmy Stobs  NSU Shark Invitational 557 -11
2021-22  Jmmy Stobs  Bobcat Invitational 557 -3
2017-18 Jmmy Stobs  NCAA DIl Championship - Stroke 558 -18
2018-19 Jimmy Stobs  The Battle at the Shores 558 -10

Team: Low 54 Hole Total

Season Coach Tournament Score  vsPar
2022-23  CarlosVelez SSC Men's Championship 817 -35
2022-23  CarlosVelez The Battle at the Shores 819 -21
2018-19  Jimmy Stobs Flagler Jay Jennison Cup 830 -34
2013-14  Jmmy Stobs Buccaneer Invitational 831 -21
2011-12  Jmmy Stobs Bobcat Intercollegiate 833 -7
2018-19  Jimmy Stobs Copperhead Championship 834 -18
2015-16  Jmmy Stobs Saint Leo Invitational 836 -28
2021-22  Jmmy Stobs Jay Jennison Cup 837 -27
2022-23  Carlos Velez Citrus Intercollegiate 838 -26
2012-13  Jimmy Stobs Matlock Collegiate Classic 838 -26
2018-19  Jmmy Stobs The Battle at the Shores 838 -14
2022-23  CarlosVelez NSU Shark Invitational 839 -13
2021-22  Jmmy Stobs NSU Shark Invitational 839 -13
2017-18  Jmmy Stobs SSC Men's Championship 839 -13
2018-19  Jimmy Stobs NCAA DIl Preview 840 -12
2012-13  Jimmy Stobs Buccaneer Invitational 840 -12

2009-10  Jmmy Stobs 2010 Men's SSC Tournament 840 -12



Barry University Men's Golf
Record Book as of 06-01-2023

Team: Low 72 Hole Total

Season Coach Tournament Score vsPar
2008-09 Jmmy Stobs  NCAA Division || Championship 1183 +47
2006-07 Jimmy Stobs  NCAA Division II Championship 1186 +50
2003-04 Jmmy Stobs  NCAA Division Il Championship 1201 +49
2009-10 Jimmy Stobs  NCAA Division II Championship 1218 +66

Player Career: Scoring Average

(vs. par) Minimum Rounds: 36

Name Rounds Avg. Score Versus Par
18,19 Jorge Garcia 63.0 69.94 -1.59
13,14 ,15 Adam Svensson 73.0 70.33 -1.25
20,21,22 ,23 AJ EWART 112.0 70.82 -0.79
16,17 ,18,19 Niclas Weiland 145.0 71.78 0.23
20,21 ,22 ,23 NICOLAS QUINTERO 96.0 72.36 0.71
14 15,16 ,17 Mario Beltran 126.0 72.54 0.92
19,20,21,22 ,23 FELIPEALVAREZ 115.0 72.57 0.97
18,19 ,20 Tyler Bakich 83.0 72.54 0.98
23 SANTIAGO CHAMARRO 37.0 72.57 1.08
15,16 ,17 Mike Anderson 98.0 72.87 1.18
21,22 Santiago Chamorro 52.0 73.08 1.42
09,10,11 ,12 Daniel Stapff 129.0 72.95 1.46
11,12 ,13 Marcus Segerstrom 100.0 73.09 1.48
13,14 Jared Dalga 70.0 73.17 157

19,20 Conor Richards 450 73.13 1.60



Barry University Men's Golf
Record Book as of 06-01-2023

Player Career: Wins

Name Tournaments  Wins
20,21 ,22 ,23 A.J EWART 39 14
13,14 ,15 Adam Svensson 25 9
18,19 Jorge Garcia 22 4
09,10,11,12 Daniel Stapff 44 4
16,17 ,18,19 Niclas Weiland 51 4
14 ,15,16,17 Mario Beltran 44 3
08,09,10,11 Chris Carlin 47 3
97,98 Kenny Fill 10 2
19,20,21 ,22,23 FELIPE ALVAREZ 40 2
12,13 Simon Forsslund 18 1
12,13 ,14,15 Berry Jole 30 1
20,21 ,22 ,23 NICOLAS QUINTERO 33 1
11,12 ,13 Marcus Segerstrom 34 1
15,16,17,18 Kyle Brey 35 1
04 ,05,06 ,07 Hernan Borja 39 1
06,07 ,08 ,09,10 Victor Billskoog 41 1
07,08,09,10 Carlos Velez 46 1

Player Career: Par or Better Rounds

Career Name Rounds Par or Less
16,17 ,18,19 Niclas Weiland 145.0 76
20,21 ,22 ,23 A.J EWART 112.0 70
14 ,15,16,17 Mario Beltran 126.0 61
09,10,11,12 Daniel Stapff 129.0 57
19,20,21 ,22 ,23 FELIPE ALVAREZ 115.0 55
13,14 ,15 Adam Svensson 73.0 50
18,19 Jorge Garcia 63.0 49
08,09,10,11 Chris Carlin 137.0 49
20,21 ,22 ,23 NICOLAS QUINTERO 96.0 438
17,18 ,19,20,21 Daniel Faccini 146.0 a7
07,08,09,10 Carlos Velez 134.0 45
11,12 ,13,14 Scott Smyers 113.0 42
06,07 ,08 ,09,10 Victor Billskoog 118.0 41
18,19,20 Tyler Bakich 83.0 40

11,12 ,13 Marcus Segerstrom 100.0 38
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17,18,19,20,21

16,17,18,19
08,09,10,11
07,08,09,10
09,10,11 ,12
14,15 ,16 ,17

06,07 ,08,09,10
19,20,21,22 ,23

11,12 ,13,14
04 ,05,06 ,07
20,21 ,22 ,23
03,04 ,05,06
02,03,04 ,05
11,12 ,13,14
04 ,05,06,07

Player Career: RoundsPlayed

Minimum Rounds: 36
Name

Daniel Faccini
Niclas Weiland
Chris Carlin
Carlos Velez
Daniel Stapff
Mario Beltran
Victor Billskoog
FELIPE ALVAREZ
Scott Smyers
Hernan Borja

A.J. EWART

John Quigley

Ryan Lamond
Marcelo Huarte
Nick Gillaspy

Player Career: Finish Percentage

Minimum Rounds: 36

Rounds
146.0
145.0
137.0
134.0
129.0
126.0
118.0
115.0
113.0
113.0
112.0
110.0
109.0
107.0
104.0

Finish Pct.

Name Opponents
13,14,15 Adam Svensson 1866
18,19 Jorge Garcia 1662
20,21 ,22 23 A.J EWART 3072
16,17,18,19 Niclas Weiland 4030
14 15,16 ,17 Mario Beltran 3680
11,12 ,13 Marcus Segerstrom 2586
06,07 ,08 ,09,10 Victor Billskoog 3339
13,14 Jared Dalga 1843
18,19,20 Tyler Bakich 2255
09,10,11 ,12 Daniel Stapff 3502
19,20,21,22 ,23 FELIPE ALVAREZ 3146
11,12 ,13,14 Scott Smyers 2925
20,21 ,22 23 NICOLAS QUINTERO 2555
15,16 ,17 Mike Anderson 2924
08,09,10,11 Chris Carlin 3801

96.4%
94.4%
90.3%
84.2%
82.6%
81.3%
79.8%
79.2%
77.8%
77.6%
77.4%
77.3%
75.9%
75.3%
74.4%



Barry University Men's Golf
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Player Career: Counting Scores

Career

NE &

Counters

Percentage

16,17,18,19
07,08,09,10
17,18,19,20,21
14 15,16 ,17
08,09,10,11
09,10,11 ,12
02,03 ,04 ,05
20,21,22 ,23
06,07 ,08,09,10
03,04 ,05,06

04 ,05,06 ,07
11,12 ,13

04 ,05,06,07
15,16 ,17
19,20,21,22 ,23

Career

16,17 ,18,19
17,18 ,19,20,21
20,21 ,22 ,23
08,09,10,11

14 ,15,16,17
07,08 ,09,10
09,10,11,12

19,20,21 22,23
06,07 ,08,09,10

11,12 ,13,14
15,16 ,17
04 ,05,06,07
20,21 ,22 ,23
13,14 ,15
11,12 ,13

Niclas Weiland
Carlos Velez
Daniel Faccini
Mario Beltran
Chris Carlin

Daniel Stapff

Ryan Lamond

A.J EWART
Victor Billskoog
John Quigley
Hernan Borja
Marcus Segerstrom
Nick Gillaspy
Mike Anderson
FELIPE ALVAREZ

Player Career: Birdies

Name

Niclas Weiland
Daniel Faccini
A.J. EWART
Chris Carlin
Mario Beltran
Carlos Velez
Daniel Stapff

FELIPE ALVAREZ

Victor Billskoog
Scott Smyers
Mike Anderson
Hernan Borja

NICOLAS QUINTERO

Adam Svensson
Marcus Segerstrom

126
118
116
114
114
111
104
103
101
96
93
89
87
86
86

Rounds
145.0
146.0
112.0
137.0
126.0
134.0
129.0
115.0
118.0
113.0

98.0
113.0
96.0
73.0
100.0

90.0%
88.1%
83.5%
93.4%
85.1%
86.7%
95.4%
94.5%
87.8%
89.7%
92.1%
92.7%
83.7%
92.5%
83.5%

Birdies
488
397
388
386
377
365
362
345
334
320
309
285
274
269
268
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Player Career: Eagles

Career Name Rounds Eagles
20,21 ,22 ,23 A.J EWART 112.0 17
14 ,15,16,17 Mario Beltran 126.0 16
04 ,05,06 ,07 Hernan Borja 113.0 12
20,21 ,22 23 NICOLAS QUINTERO 96.0 11
11,12 ,13,14 Scott Smyers 113.0 11
16,17 ,18,19 Niclas Weiland 145.0 11
19,20,21 ,22 ,23 FELIPE ALVAREZ 115.0 10
06,07 ,08,09,10 Victor Billskoog 118.0 9
07,08 ,09,10 CarlosVelez 134.0 9
08,09,10,11 Chris Carlin 137.0 9
13,14 ,15,16 Nico Cavero 82.0 8
17,18,19,20,21 Daniel Faccini 146.0 8
13,14 Jared Dalga 70.0 7
12,13,14 15 Berry Jole 85.0 7
03,04 ,05,06 John Quigley 110.0 7
09,10,11 ,12 Daniel Stapff 129.0 7

Coach Career: Record

Years Percentage Opponents
23- Dennis Jerzek 1 90.3% 175
03-22 Jmmy Stobs 20 79.7% 3155
98-00 Roger White 3 39.1% 256
01-02 Joel Williamson 2 34.8% 210
97-97 Rich O'Brien 1 22.0% 59

Coach Career: Wins

03-22 Jmmy Stobs 20 55
23- Dennis Jerzek 1 5
98-00 Roger White 3 1
97-97 Rich O'Brien 1 0
01-02 Joel Williamson 2 0



